

## Directa

I.D.: 90792241

---

Data publicarii	12.12.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 743,10 RON - 743,10 RON

---

Descriere: CORP FIDA 18W 60CM BUC 1 21,01 21,01 TRIPLA 3 PRIZE BUC 3 12,6067 37,82 CABLU MYYUP 2X1.5 M 15 2,3527 35,29 COPEX TUB FLEXIBIL 13MM ML 15 0,756 11,34 CORDON CAB 360X4.7MM FOERCH BUC 10 0,403 4,03 ASFORA INTRERUPATOR SIMPLU EPH0100121 BUC 5 10,924 54,62 BEC LED 80W E27 6400K 175-250V HORIZ T.V. 0.28LEI BUC 1 84,03 84,03 OCTANS COMUTATOR PE TENCUIALA BUC 1 9,24 9,24 SONERIE FARA FIR 230V 100M DB-102AC BUC 1 73,95 73,95 SPOT LED 1850LM 6500K PATRAT BUC 2 109,245 218,49 CHEIE UNIVERSALA PT. TABLOURI 85MM BUC 2 22,69 45,38 PRELUNGITOR 5 PRIZE 3X1.5MM 5M BUC 2 53,78 107,56 PRELUNGITOR 5P FARA CABLU BUC 1 40,34 40,34

---